
 1Pag. : /

ASSOCIAÇÃO DE FUTEBOL DE BEJA 2016 17/Época de

25-AGOSTO-2016

CLUBES PARTICIPANTES

 1

BEJA

BEJA

SERPA

MÉRTOLA

ALMODÔVAR

CASTRO VERDE

VIDIGUEIRA

PENEDO GORDO

VILA NOVA S BENTO

VILA NOVA DE MILFONTES

SABOIA

PIAS

ODEMIRA

S. TEOTÓNIO

CAMPO COMPLEXO DESP FERNANDO MAMEDE (RELVADO)

CAMPO COMPLEXO DESP FERNANDO MAMEDE (RELVADO)

COMPLEXO DESPORTIVO 25 DE ABRIL (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ESTÁDIO MUNICIPAL DE MÉRTOLA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

COMPLEXO DESPORTIVO DE ALMODOVAR (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ESTADIO MUNICIPAL 25 DE ABRIL (RELVADO)

ESTADIO MUNICIPAL DE VIDIGUEIRA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO DE JOGOS CAROLINA ALMODOVAR FERN. (TERRA BATIDA)

PARQUE DESPORTIVO VILA NOVA S BENTO (RELVADO)

CAMPO DE JOGOS FOZ DO MIRA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO JUNTA FREGUESIA DE SABOIA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

PARQUE DESPORTIVO 1º DE MAIO (RELVADO)

ESTÁDIO MUNICIPAL DE ODEMIRA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO DE JOGOS DAS FIGUEIRAS (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CLUBE DESPORTIVO BEJA  (250)

DESPERTAR SPORTING CLUBE  (430)

FUTEBOL CLUBE SERPA  (541)

CLUBE FUTEBOL GUADIANA  (345)

CLUBE DESPORTIVO ALMODOVAR  (2112)

FUTEBOL CLUBE CASTRENSE  (483)

CLUBE FUTEBOL VASCO GAMA (BEJA)  (381)

ASSOCIACAO CULTURAL DESPORTIVA PENEDO GORDO  (1372)

CLUBE ATLETICO ALDENOVENSE  (217)

CLUBE DESPORTIVO PRAIA MILFONTES  (1268)

SABOIA ATLETICO CLUBE  (923)

PIENSE SPORTING CLUBE  (891)

SPORT CLUBE ODEMIRENSE  (994)

GRUPO DESPORTIVO RENASCENTE S.TEOTONIO  (2525)

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

CAMPEONATO DISTRITAL DA 1ª DIVISÃO

(1345)

(1345)

(3586)

(2780)

(2799)

(203)

(4132)

(2795)

(1609)

(2810)

(3820)

(2787)

(2785)

(4716)


